General information about company

Scrip code 538922

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE029B01019
Name of the company COSYN LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls.ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of [No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of sharcholders | u ey Iljlit paid-up | underlying |, 4 yyp) | shares (caleulated T\ "6 v o Ty Rights
1) shareholder P equity equity | Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) & & Total as a
(III) shares . =IV)+ % of
1) shares | Receipts (VIII) As a % of Cl Cl 00
held (IV) (V)+ (VD ass 35 | Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | % (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 10 4135670 4135670 |55.14 4135670 4135670 | 55.14
Group
B) Public 4607 3364330 3364330 |44.86 3364330 3364330 | 44.86
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4617 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % |Locked in |Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Categor Shares Sh Outstandi . £ shares encumbered Number of
Y | Un derlying ares utstanding conversion of ot equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID ;
Outstanding . - held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A —
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . — o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X) Asa % | No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 55.14 4135670
Group
B) Public 44.86 3147989
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7283659




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Of Total Sharcholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa %
Shareholders (I) (I1D) equity equit Depository | (VIT) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharez Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) |0 [(VD )+ |Asa%of ;1355 cg: |Class |t Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 3990670 3990670 | 53.21 3990670 3990670 | 53.21
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 145000 145000 |1.93 145000 145000 |1.93
(specify)
(Slu)b-Total (A) 10 4135670 4135670 | 55.14 4135670 4135670 | 55.14
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 4135670 4135670 | 55.14 4135670 4135670 | 55.14
Group (A)=
AX)1)+HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 4363 2107078 2107078 |28.09 2107078 2107078 | 28.09
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 14 920222 920222 |12.27 920222 920222 |12.27
Individual
shareholders

holding nominal




share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(e) Any Other 230 337030 337030 |4.49 337030 337030 |4.49
(specity)
(S;b-Total (B) 4607 3364330 3364330 | 44.86 3364330 3364330 | 44.86
Total Public
Shareholding
4607 3364330 3364330 | 44.86 3364330 3364330 | 44.86
By=B)(1)+
B)X2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4617 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4617 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . - sa sa | dematerialized
i Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 °0 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 53.21 3990670
(d) 1.93 145000
(SBb'T"ml (A) 55.14 4135670
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.14 4135670
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.09 1960037
(a(ii)) 12.27 870222
(e) 4.49 317730
Sub-Total (B) 44.86 3147989
3)
Total Public 44.86 3147989




Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+

BY2)+BX3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 7283659
Total (A+B+C 100 7283659

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHNU
RAVI

VIKRAM
DOODIPALA
REDDY

RAVI
AISWARYA

KASTURI
RAVI

A BHOPAL
REDDY

RAVI
VISHNU HUF

TRIVENI
BANDI

PAN (IT)

ACPPRY9483H

AKAPR4166Q

ASDPR6939A

ACPPRY9484A

ADGPA4047G

AAEHRS8618F

AFZPB2337K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1873499

740500

333731

285800

271700

270850

123325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1873499

740500

333731

285800

271700

270850

123325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.98

9.87

4.45

3.81

3.62

3.61

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

1873499

740500

333731

285800

271700

270850

123325

Class eg:y

Total

1873499

740500

333731

285800

271700

270850

123325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.98

9.87

4.45

3.81

3.62

3.61

1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.98

9.87

4.45

3.81

3.62

3.61

1.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1873499

740500

333731

285800

271700

270850

123325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND KUMAR RAVI

ATLURI SRINIVASA RAO

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AJXPR4792A

ABLPA3016G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83750

7515

3990670

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

83750

7515

3990670

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

0.1

53.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

83750

7515

3990670

Class eg:y

Total

83750

7515

3990670

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.1

53.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

0.1

53.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83750

7515

3990670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) GRANADA ENGINEERS LIMITED

PAN (II) AABCG3557E Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 145000 145000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 145000 145000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.93 1.93
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 145000 145000
Class eg:y
Total 145000 145000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.93 1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.93

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

145000

145000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMSUL HUTHA BANU AMEER

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AOWPS4041M

AAAPWI1327L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

437640

100149

537789

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

437640

100149

537789

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.84

1.34

7.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

437640

100149

537789

Class eg:y

Total

437640

100149

537789

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.84

1.34

7.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.84

1.34

7.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

437640

100149

537789

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

13

123

72

230

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64357

20713

153084

98876

337030

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

64357

20713

153084

98876

337030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.28

2.04

1.32

4.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

64357

20713

153084

98876

337030

Class eg:y

Total

64357

20713

153084

98876

337030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

0.28

2.04

1.32

4.5

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.28

2.04

1.32

4.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57657

20713

152484

86876

317730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: S
Sr. Ilzli)ssipr’?n Nationality Ilzi’ss&on Nationality . aiqulsmon
No. casé of (Applicable cas'e of (Applicable R.lgh.ts on . | Exercise o ificant
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.r1butable Exercise of Zlgmflcfﬁi
foreign .Any other foreign .Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant irir:r?els?a
e is selected) R is selected) any other control influence
nationa nationa distribution
VISHNU . RAVI ,
1 RAVI ACPPRY9483H India VISHNU | AAEHR8618F India 28.64 Yes Yes 12-08-2007
HUF
Total: | 28.64 |0 0






