General information about company							
Scrip code	538922						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE029B01019						
Name of the company	COSYN LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary (Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	4135670			4135670	55.14	4135670		4135670	55.14
(B)	Public	4607	3364330			3364330	44.86	3364330		3364330	44.86
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4617	7500000			7500000	100	7500000		7500000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category Sh. Un	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.14					4135670
(B)	Public				44.86					3147989
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7283659

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	ınd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	3990670			3990670	53.21	3990670		3990670	53.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	145000			145000	1.93	145000		145000	1.93
Sub-Total (A) (1)		10	4135670			4135670	55.14	4135670		4135670	55.14
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	4135670			4135670	55.14	4135670		4135670	55.14
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	ıreholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4363	2107078			2107078	28.09	2107078		2107078	28.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	14	920222			920222	12.27	920222		920222	12.27

	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	230	337030			337030	4.49	337030	337030	4.49
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4607	3364330			3364330	44.86	3364330	3364330	44.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4607	3364330			3364330	44.86	3364330	3364330	44.86
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		4617	7500000			7500000	100	7500000	7500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4617	7500000			7500000	100	7500000	7500000	100

Sr.	Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
oi.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup		,	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				53.21					3990670
(d)				1.93					145000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.14					4135670
(2)	Foreign					-			•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.14					4135670
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				28.09					1960037
(a(ii))				12.27					870222
(e)				4.49					317730
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.86					3147989
Total Public				44.86					3147989

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)									
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	-	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7283659
Total (A+B+C)				100					7283659

		Individ	uals/Hindu uı	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHNU RAVI	VIKRAM DOODIPALA REDDY	RAVI AISWARYA	KASTURI RAVI	A BHOPAL REDDY	RAVI VISHNU HUF	TRIVENI BANDI
PAN (II)	ACPPR9483H	AKAPR4166Q	ASDPR6939A	ACPPR9484A	ADGPA4047G	AAEHR8618F	AFZPB2337
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1873499	740500	333731	285800	271700	270850	123325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1873499	740500	333731	285800	271700	270850	123325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.98	9.87	4.45	3.81	3.62	3.61	1.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	1873499	740500	333731	285800	271700	270850	123325
Class eg:y							
Total	1873499	740500	333731	285800	271700	270850	123325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.98	9.87	4.45	3.81	3.62	3.61	1.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.98	9.87	4.45	3.81	3.62	3.61	1.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered (XI	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1873499	740500	333731	285800	271700	270850	123325
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR RAVI	ATLURI SRINIVASA RAO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJXPR4792A	ABLPA3016G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	83750	7515	3990670
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	83750	7515	3990670
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.1	53.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)	
Class eg:X	83750	7515	3990670
Class eg:y			
Total	83750	7515	3990670
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.1	53.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying			

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.1	53.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	83750	7515	3990670
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GRANADA ENGINEERS LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AABCG3557E	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	145000	145000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	145000	145000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•							
Class eg: X	145000	145000							
Class eg:y									
Total	145000	145000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.93	1.93							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding									

convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.93	1.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	145000	145000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMSUL HUTHA BANU AMEER	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AOWPS4041M	AAAPW1327L	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	437640	100149	537789	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	437640	100149	537789	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	1.34	7.17	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I)	(3)		
Class eg: X	437640	100149	537789	
Class eg:y				
Total	437640	100149	537789	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.84	1.34	7.17	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying				

1	1	1	
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	1.34	7.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	437640	100149	537789
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any (Other (spec	eify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	egory / More Catagory Catagory		HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)			
Category / More than 1 percentage			Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	13	123	72	230		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64357	20713	153084	98876	337030		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	64357	20713	153084	98876	337030		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.86		0.28	2.04	1.32	4.5		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		•	•		
Class eg: X	64357	20713	153084	98876	337030		
Class eg:y							
Total	64357	20713	153084	98876	337030		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	0.28	2.04	1.32	4.5		
No. Of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	0.28	2.04	1.32	4.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57657	20713	152484	86876	317730
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•		
Reason for not providing PAN					

significant beneficial owners																
	Details of the SBO									Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:			Date of			
	Passport Nationality				Passport Passport			W W		Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition		
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights		C	Exercise of significant influence	of significant
1	VISHNU RAVI	ACPPR9483H		India		RAVI VISHNU HUF	AAEHR8618F		India		28.64			Yes	Yes	12-08-2007
										Total:	28.64	0	0			